GENERALE

Maschi
Femmine

Totale

Celibi/Nubili
Sposati/e
Divorziati/e
Vedovi/e
Sconosciuto

TOTALE

MASCHI

Celibi
Sposati
Divorziati
Vedovi
Sconosciuto

TOTALE

STATISTICA POPOLAZIONE
SETTEMBRE 2013

Cittadini stranieri

696 Maschi
653 Femmine
1349 Totale

PER STATO CIVILE

620
624
15
81
9
1349
FEMMINE
349 Nubili
316 Sposate
5 Divorziate
19 Vedove
7 Sconosciuto
696 TOTALE

108
101

209

271
308
10
62

653



